
Girdle inscribed "ǐ" and "AGS 104097131031"

December 15, 2017

6.28 - 6.34 x 4.19 mm

Old European

1.045 cts.

Measurements

Carat Weight

Polish

Symmetry

Fluorescence: Negligible

AGS Ideal 0

AGS Ideal 0

Shape and Style

Comments

Color Grade

Clarity Grade

AGS 104097131031

 (K) AGS 3.5

 (VS1) AGS 3

35.6°

100%

41.5°

66.3%

 17.8%

 44.1%
Faceted

 50.4%

Pointed

1.045 cts.

Finish Medium to 

Very Thick

ORIGINAL
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