

AMERICAN GEM SOCIETY LABORATORIES*

Setting the Highest Standard for Diamond Grading*

AGS 104097131031 December 15, 2017 1.045 cts.

The Diamond Quality [®] Report

Shape and Style Measurements 6.2	Old European 8 - 6.34 x 4.19 mm	100% 50.4%
Finish Polish Symmetry	AGS Ideal 0 AGS Ideal 0	35.6° Medium to 41.5° Medium to 66.3% Faceted
Color Grade	(K) AGS 3.5	
Clarity Grade	(VS1) AGS 3	
Carat Weight	1.045 cts.	
Comments Fluorescence: Negligible Girdle inscribed " AV " and "AGS 104097131031"		

Key to Symbols

Feather Pinpoint

Cut Scale

<u>C013</u>	cur																							
ags –	(0	1			2		3		4			5		6		7			8		9		10
AGS		GS deal E		AGS xcellent		AGS Very Good		AGS Goo			d		AGS			Fair				AC			AGS Poor	
Color Scale																								
AGS	0.0	0.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	10.0	0 To Fancy Yellov		icy Yellow
	Colorless Near Colorless					ess	Faint			Ve	Very Light						Lig	ht				Fancy Yellow		
GIA	D	Е	F	G	н	1	J	К	L	м	N	0	Ρ	Q	R	S	T	U	V	W	Х	Y	Z	Fancy Yellow
Clarit	Clarity Scale																							
AGS	.GS 0			1		2		3		4			5		6		7		8			9		10
F	Flawless/IF Slightly Inc						k				ery Included			Slightly Incl			Ided			Include				
GIA F	IA Flawless/IF			VVSı		VVS	S 2	V	'S ı		VS ₂		Sh			SI2			h			12		Із
GRIGINAL THIS IS A REPRESENTATION OF AN ACTUAL DOCUMENT																								

 $\label{eq:copyright} @ 1996-2015 \ \mbox{American Gem Society Laboratories, LLC. All Rights Reserved.} \\$